First Name Last Name St#
Isabel Velez 7740
First Name Last Name
Janin Paine
Golda Savage
Mark Kitching
Rick Dergan
Julie Kirschbaum
Tony Myers
Denise Fast
Denise Fast
Mark Kitching
Alison Betts
Jesse Morton
Shawn Cox
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Playa Vista & Playa Del Rey
St Name City Area List Price Date Start
REDLANDS ST #M3082 PDLR C31 $569,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM
Venice & Marina Del Rey Broker Opens

St# St Name City Area List Price Date Start End
521 VERNON AV VEN C11 $3,380,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
114 WAVECREST AV VEN C11 $2,399,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
1 EASTWIND ST #303  VEN C12 $3,695,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
822 CALIFORNIA AV VEN C11 $3,750,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
18 HORIZON AV VEN C11 $2,460,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
833 OXFORD AV VEN C11 $2,675,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
3000 STANFORD AV VEN C11 $1,750,000 11/15/2016 12:00PM 2:00PM
3128 STANFORD AV MR C11 $2,399,000 11/15/2016 12:00PM 2:00PM
942 VENEZIA AV VEN Cl11 $1,795,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
564 RIALTO AV VEN C11 $3,988,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
2919 GRAYSON AV VEN C11 $3,986,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM
615 6TH AV VEN C11 $5,777,000 11/15/2016 11:00AM 2:00PM

End
2:00PM
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First Name

Valerie
Ellen
Todd
Sandra
Deborah
Noushin
Lee
Charles
Charles
Portia
Wheeler
Penny
lan L
lan L
lan L
Sara
Connie
Randi
George
Mary
Carla

Last Name

Fitzgerald
Conrad
Miller
Berens
Silverstein
Ahobim
Amitai
Pence
Pence
Corlin
Coberly
Muck
Brooks
Brooks
Brooks
Clephane
De Groot
Pollock
Chung
Suliman
Winnie

St

607
463
4212
1118
923
4834
5007
323
920
130
1760
3044
2316
2318
2320
831
2020
2940
4072
5651
1113

Santa Monica and Culver City Broker Opens

St Name

26TH ST

18TH ST
MCLAUGHLIN AV
3RD ST #306

22ND ST

HOLLOW CORNER RD #402
STONEY CREEK RD #428
ADELAIDE DR

ALTA AV

FOXTAIL DR
WELLESLEY DR
LINDA LN

3RD

3RD

3RD

14TH ST #4

SAN VICENTE
NEILSON WY #205
BLEDSOE AV
WINDSOR WY #303
PACIFIC ST

City Area List Price Date

SM C14 $3,950,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $5,900,000 11/15/2016
CcuLv C28 $1,249,000 11/15/2016
SM Cl14  $1,500,000 11/15/2016
SM Ci4 $2,848,000 11/15/2016
CuLv C28 $499,000 11/15/2016
CcuLv C28 $498,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $6,895,000 11/15/2016
SM Cl4  $6,595,000 11/15/2016
SM Cl4  $4,695,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $1,749,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $1,365,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $2,599,000 11/15/2016
SM Ci4 $2,499,000 11/15/2016
SM Ci4 $2,699,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $1,700,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $5,595,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $900,000 11/15/2016
CULV €28  $1,295,000 11/15/2016
CULv C28 $425,000 11/15/2016
SM C14 $1,769,000 11/15/2016

Start

12:00PM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
11:00AM

310 374-9000

CBLOANS

End

2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
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